
JAN 2021 DAY : COVID Adjusted Calendar PAGE 1 of 12

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

01/18/21

01/25/21

02/01/21

02/08/21

01/19/21

01/26/21

02/02/21

02/09/21

01/20/21

01/27/21

02/03/21

02/10/21

01/21/21

01/28/21

02/04/21

02/11/21

01/22/21

01/29/21

02/05/21

02/12/21

Martine Luther King Jr. Day

UNIT 1:  
Management of Care

UNIT 1:  
Management of Care

Fundamentals Syllabus  
Review & Required  

Documents, EPIC HLC

Fundamentals Orientation  
on Clinical Unit

Clinical

UNIT 2:  
Psychosocial Integrity

UNIT 2:  
Psychosocial Integrity

UNIT 2:  
Psychosocial Integrity

UNIT 3:  
Infection Control

UNIT 3:  
Body & Integumentary  

System

UNIT 2:  
Cells & Tissues

UNIT 1:  
Management of Care

Orientation

Critical Thinking Entrance

UNIT 1:  
Management of Care  

(Dosage Calculation Seminar)

Informatics Surviving in  
Nursing School

SIM LAB:  
Nursing Process

SKILLS LAB:  
Hand Hygiene & PPE

SKILLS LAB:  
Hygiene & Bedmaking

Chemistry Exam

UNIT 1: 
Management of Care Exam Cells & Tissues Exam

UNIT 1:  
Management of Care

UNIT 1:  
Chemistry

TERM 1: 1/19 - 5/3 TERM 2: 5/4 - 9/1 TERM 3: 9/2 - 11/12

PN 1PN 1

PN 1 PN 1

PN 1

PN 1

PN 1

ATI A&P

A&P

A&PPN 1PN 1
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8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

WEEK 5

WEEK 4

WEEK 6

WEEK 7

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

02/15/21

02/22/21

03/01/21

03/08/21

02/16/21

02/23/21

03/02/21

03/09/21

02/17/21

02/24/21

03/03/21

03/10/21

02/18/21

02/25/21

03/04/21

03/11/21

02/19/21

02/26/21

03/05/21

03/12/21

Fundamentals Clinical

Fundamentals Clinical

Fundamentals Clinical

Fundamentals Clinical

UNIT 3:  
Infection Control

UNIT 4:  
Basic Care

UNIT 5:  
Health Assessment

UNIT 5:  
Health Assessment

UNIT 6:  
Safety and Mobility

UNIT 6:  
Safety and Mobility

UNIT 4:  
Bones, Skeletal, Joints

UNIT 4:  
Bones, Skeletal, Joints

UNIT 4:  
Bones, Skeletal, Joints

UNIT 4:  
Basic Care

UNIT 5:  
Health Assessment

SKILLS LAB:  
Vital Signs

SKILLS LAB:  
Vital Signs

SKILLS LAB:  
Head to Toe

SKILLS LAB:  
Head to Toe

UNIT 2:   
Phychosocial Integrity Exam

UNIT 3:   
Infection Control Exam

UNIT 4:   
Basic Care Exam

UNIT 5:   
Health Assessment Exam

Body & Integumentary  
System Exam

Bones, Skeletal,  
Joints Exam

Muscular System Exam

Required Mid PN I 
Advising Student being 

placed on an AIP  
names need to be  

provided to  
Program Director by 

3/12/2020

PN 1

PN 1

PN 1

PN 1

PN 1

PN 1

PN 1

A&P

A&P

A&P

PN 1
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8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

WEEK 9

WEEK 8

WEEK 10

WEEK 11

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

03/15/21

03/22/21

03/29/21

04/05/21

03/16/21

03/23/21

03/30/21

04/06/21

03/17/21

03/24/21

03/31/21

04/07/21

03/18/21

03/25/21

04/01/21

04/08/21

03/19/21

03/26/21

04/02/21

04/09/21

Fundamentals Clinical

Fundamentals Clinical

Fundamentals Clinical

Fundamentals Clinical

UNIT 7:  
Lifespan

UNIT 7:  
Lifespan

UNIT 8:  
Nutrition

UNIT 9:  
Physiologic Adaptation

UNIT 9:  
Physiologic Adaptation

UNIT 10:  
Urinary, Fluid & Electrolytes

UNIT 7:  
Endocrine

UNIT 8:  
Reproduction

UNIT 9:  
Digestive

UNIT 7:  
Lifespan

UNIT 7:  
Lifespan

UNIT 8:  
Nutrition

SKILLS LAB:  
Transfers & Positioning,  
Environemental Safety

SKILLS LAB:  
GI Tubes, Pumps,  
Enteral Feedings

SKILLS LAB:  
Wound Care PN I  
MidTerm Advising  

(identify students who  
need to be on AIPs)

SKILLS LAB:  
Wound Care PN I  
MidTerm Advising  

(identify students who  
need to be on AIPs)

UNIT 6:   
Safety and Mobility Exam

UNIT 7:   
Lifespan Exam

UNIT 8:   
Nutrition Exam

Nervous &  
Sensory Exam

Endocrine Exam

Reproduction Exam

Digestive Exam

PN 1 PN 1

PN 1

PN 1

PN 1

PN 1

PN 1

A&P

A&P

A&P

A&P

PN 1
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8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

WEEK 13

WEEK 12

WEEK 14

WEEK 15

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

04/12/21

04/19/21

04/26/21

05/03/21

04/13/21

04/20/21

04/27/21

05/04/21

04/14/21

04/21/21

04/28/21

05/05/21

04/15/21

04/22/21

04/29/21

05/06/21

04/16/21

04/23/21

04/30/21

05/07/21

Fundamentals Clinical

Fundamentals Clinical

Fundamentals Clinical

Fundamentals Clinical

UNIT 9:  
Physiologic Adaptation

UNIT 9:  
Physiologic Adaptation

UNIT 10:  
Pharmacology

UNIT 9:  
Physiologic Adaptation

Fundamental  
Comprehensive Review

UNIT 11:  
Blood & Heart

UNIT 12:  
Vascular, Lymph  

and Immunity

UNIT 13:  
Respiratory

UNIT 10:  
Pharmacology

Pharmacology  
& Dosage Calculation  

Review

UNIT 10:  
Pharmacology

SKILLS LAB:  
ACES, TEDS,  

Anti-Embolism Devices

SKIM LAB:  
Delegation, Scope  

of Practice

SKILLS LAB:  
Respiratory Equipment

SKILLS LAB:  
Medication  

Adminstration (Routes,  
Injections, Process)

SKILLS LAB:  
Medication  

Adminstration (Routes,  
Injections, Process)

UNIT 9:   
Physiological Adaptation 

Exam

Dosage  
Calculation Exam

UNIT 10:   
Pharmacology Exam

Urinary, Fluid &  
Electrolytes Exam

Blood &  
Heart Exam

Vascular, Lymph,  
and Immunity Exam

Respiratory Exam

PN 1

PN 1

PN 1

PN 1

PN 1

A&P

A&P

A&P

A&P

PN 1 PN 1



  Fundamental  
Comprehensive Exam

Surgical

PN 1

PN 2
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8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

WEEK 17

WEEK 16

WEEK 18

WEEK 19

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

05/10/21

05/17/21

05/24/21

05/31/21

05/11/21

05/18/21

05/25/21

06/01/21

05/12/21

05/19/21

05/26/21

06/02/21

05/13/21

05/20/21

05/27/21

06/03/21

05/14/21

05/21/21

05/28/21

06/04/21

Proctored  
Fundamentals Assessment

Fundamental  
Comprehensive Review

Fundamentals Clinical

Fundamentals Clinical

MEMORIAL  
DAY

Musculoskeletal

Respiratory

Musculoskeletal

Neurological

Cadiovascular

 
Musculoskeletal

 
Respiratory

 
Respiratory

 
Cadiovascular

SKILLS LAB:  
Medication  

Adminstration

SKILLS LAB:  
Medication  

Adminstration

SIM LAB:  
Prioritization

SIM LAB:  
Prioritization

SIM LAB:  
Prioritization

 Surgical

 Musculoskeletal  
Exam

Final PN I Advising

PN 2

PN 2

PN 2 PN 2

PN 2

PN 2 PN 2

PN 2

PN 2

ATI
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8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

WEEK 21

WEEK 20

WEEK 22

WEEK 23

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

06/07/21

06/14/21

06/21/21

06/28/21

06/08/21

06/15/21

06/22/21

06/29/21

06/09/21

06/16/21

06/23/21

06/30/21

06/10/21

06/17/21

06/24/21

07/01/21

06/11/21

06/18/21

06/25/21

07/02/21

Med/Surg Clinical

Med/Surg Clinical

OFF OFF OFF OFF OFF

Gastrointestinal (GI)

Cadiovascular

Neurological

Special Senses

Neurological

 
Gastrointestinal (GI)

 
Cadiovascular

 
Gastrointestinal (GI)

 
Gastrointestinal (GI)

 
Special Senses

SKILLS LAB:  
Wound  

Management

SKILLS/SIM LAB 

SKILLS/SIM LAB 

 Cardiovascular  
Exam

 Respiratory  
Exam

 Gastrointestinal  
Exam

PN 2

PN 2 PN 2

PN 2

PN 2

PN 2

PN 2

PN 2 PN 2

PN 2
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8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

WEEK 25

WEEK 24

WEEK 26

WEEK 27

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

07/05/21

07/12/21

07/19/21

07/26/21

07/06/21

07/13/21

07/20/21

07/27/21

07/07/21

07/14/21

07/21/21

07/28/21

07/08/21

07/15/21

07/22/21

07/29/21

07/09/21

07/16/21

07/23/21

07/30/21

Med/Surg Clinical

Med/Surg Clinical

Med/Surg Clinical

Mid PN ll Advising  
(Report out to Program  

Director any at risk  
students being placed on  

AIP by 7/30/2021. Advising  
should be scheduled with  

students on 7/29/2021 when  
they are not in skills lab)

Neurological

Endocrine

Genitourinary

Endocrine

Endocrine

 
Neurological

 
OFF

 
OFF

 
OFF

 
OFF

 
Independence Day  

Oberserved

 
Endocrine

SKILLS/SIM LAB 

SKILLS/SIM LAB 

SKILLS/SIM LAB 

 Special Senses  
Exam

 Neurological  
Exam

Endocrine  
Exam

PN 2

PN 2

PN 2

PN 2

PN 2

PN 2

PN 2

 
Genitourinary

PN 2
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8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

WEEK 29

WEEK 28

WEEK 30

WEEK 31

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08/02/21

08/09/21

08/16/21

08/23/21

08/03/21

08/10/21

08/17/21

08/24/21

08/04/21

08/11/21

08/18/21

08/25/21

08/05/21

08/12/21

08/19/21

08/26/21

08/06/21

08/13/21

08/20/21

08/27/21

Med/Surg Clinical

Med/Surg Clinical

Med/Surg Clinical Med/Surg Clinical

Med/Surg Clinical Med/Surg Clinical

Reproductive

Maternity

Maternity

Abnormal Cell

Maternity

Maternity

Reproductive

 
Reproductive

SKILLS/SIM LAB 

SKILLS/SIM LAB 

SKILLS/SIM LAB 

SKILLS/SIM LAB 

 Genitourinary  
Exam

 Reproductive  
Exam

Capstone  
Kick-Off

PN 2 PN 2

PN 2

ATI PN 2

PN 2

PN 2

PN 2
 

Genitourinary
 

Genitourinary

PN 2 PN 2
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8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

WEEK 33

WEEK 32

WEEK 34

WEEK 35

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

08/30/21

09/06/21

09/13/21

09/20/21

08/31/21

09/07/21

09/14/21

09/21/21

09/01/21

09/08/21

09/15/21

09/22/21

09/02/21

09/09/21

09/16/21

09/23/21

09/03/21

09/10/21

09/17/21

09/24/21

Med/Surg Clinical Med/Surg Clinical

Med/Surg Clinical

Med/Surg Clinical Med/Surg Clinical

Med/Surg Clinical Med/Surg Clinical

Disaster Preparedness 
Communicable Diseases

Abnormal Cell

Mental Health

Mental HealthCommunity Health

Mental Health

Community Health

Disaster Preparedness 
Communicable  

Diseases

LABOR DAY

SKILLS/SIM LAB 

SKILLS/SIM LAB 

SKILLS/SIM LAB 

SKILLS/SIM LAB 

 Abnormal  
Cell Exam

Maternity  
Exam

Virtual ATI GO Live  
(Green Light Program)

PN 2

PN 2

PN 2

PN 2 PN 2

PN 2

PN 2
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8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

WEEK 37

WEEK 36

WEEK 38

WEEK 39

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

09/27/21

10/04/21

10/11/21

10/18/21

09/28/21

10/05/21

10/12/21

10/19/21

09/29/21

10/06/21

10/13/21

10/20/21

09/30/21

10/07/21

10/14/21

10/21/21

10/01/21

10/08/21

10/15/21

10/22/21

Med/Surg Clinical

Med/Surg Clinical

Med/Surg Clinical

Med/Surg Clinical

COLUMBUS DAY Med/Surg Clinical

Med/Surg Clinical Med/Surg Clinical

Med-Surg  
Comprehensive Review

Leadership & Mangement

Med/Surg  
Final  

Advising

Self-Care

Mental Health

NCLEX Preparation

Employment

Evidence Based Practice

SKILLS/SIM LAB 

SKILLS/SIM LAB 

SKILLS/SIM LAB 

SKILLS/SIM LAB 

 Mental Health  
Exam

Med/Surg  
Comprehensive Exam

Critical Thinking  
Exit Assessment

Comprehensive Predictor 
Assessment

PN 2

PN 2

PN 3

PN 2

PN 3

PN 3

PN 3

PN 3
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8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM

WEEK 41

WEEK 40

WEEK 42

WEEK 43

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

10/25/21

11/01/21

11/08/21

11/15/21

10/26/21

11/02/21

11/09/21

11/16/21

10/27/21

11/03/21

11/10/21

11/17/21

10/28/21

11/04/21

11/11/21

11/18/21

10/29/21

11/05/21

11/12/21

11/19/21

Med/Surg Clinical

Med/Surg Clinical

Med/Surg Clinical

Med/Surg Clinical THANKSGIVING

Med/Surg ClinicalMed/Surg Clinical

Med/Surg Clinical Med/Surg Clinical

OFF

NCLEX Preparation

NCLEX Registration,  
Pearson Vue, and  

NY State Registration

NY State  
Registration

Diversity, Inclusion,  
and Equity

NCLEX Preparation

Group Presentations

Legal & Ethical

SKILLS/SIM LAB 

Comprehensive Skills  
Test-out 

Comprehensive Skills  
Test-out Make-Up 

Comprehensive Skills  
Test-out 

PN 3

PN 3

PN 3

PN 3

PN 3PN 3
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8 AM - 3 PM

8 AM - 3 PM
WEEK 45

WEEK 44

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

11/22/21

11/29/21

11/23/21

11/30/21

11/24/21 11/25/21 11/26/21

ATI Live Review ATI Live Review ATI Live Review

GRADUATION

Graduation  
Picture


