## JAN 2021 DAY : COVID Adjusted Calendar

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	01/18/21	01/19/21	01/20/21	01/21/21	01/22/21
8 AM - 3 PM			TERM 1: 1/19 - 5/3	TERM 2: 5/4 - 9/1	TERM 3: 9/2 - 11/12
	Martine Luther King Jr. Day	Orientation	Informatics	Surviving in Nursing School	PN 1 UNIT 1: Management of Care
	01/25/21	01/26/21	01/27/21	01/28/21	01/29/21
WEEK 1 8 AM - 3 PM	UNIT 1:  Management of Care	ATI Critical Thinking Entrance PN 1	UNIT 1:  Management of Care	SIM LAB: Nursing Process	UNIT 1: Chemistry
		UNIT 1: Management of Care (Dosage Calculation Seminar)			
	02/01/21	02/02/21	02/03/21	02/04/21	02/05/21
WEEK 2 8 AM - 3 PM	UNIT 1:  Management of Care	PN 1 UNIT 2: Psychosocial Integrity	PN 1 UNIT 2: Psychosocial Integrity	SKILLS LAB: Hand Hygiene & PPE	Chemistry Exam
					<b>UNIT 2:</b> Cells & Tissues
	02/08/21	02/09/21	02/10/21	02/11/21	02/12/21
WEEK 3 8 AM - 3 PM	Clinical Fundamentals Orientation on Clinical Unit	UNIT 2: Psychosocial Integrity	UNIT 1: Management of Care Exam	SKILLS LAB: Hygiene & Bedmaking	A&P Cells & Tissues Exam
	Fundamentals Syllabus Review & Required Documents, EPIC HLC		UNIT 3: Infection Control		UNIT 3: Body & Integumentary System



	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	02/15/21	02/16/21	02/17/21	02/18/21	02/19/21
WEEK 4 8 AM - 3 PM	Fundamentals Clinical	UNIT 3: Infection Control	UNIT 2: Phychosocial Integrity Exam	SKILLS LAB: Vital Signs	A&P  Body & Integumentary  System Exam
			UNIT 4: Basic Care		UNIT 4: Bones, Skeletal, Joints
	02/22/21	02/23/21	02/24/21	02/25/21	02/26/21
WEEK 5 8 AM - 3 PM	Fundamentals Clinical	UNIT 4: Basic Care	UNIT 3: Infection Control Exam	SKILLS LAB: Vital Signs	A&P  Bones, Skeletal,  Joints Exam
			UNIT 5: Health Assessment		UNIT 4: Bones, Skeletal, Joints
	03/01/21	03/02/21	03/03/21	03/04/21	03/05/21
WEEK 6 8 AM - 3 PM	Fundamentals Clinical	PN 1  UNIT 5:  Health Assessment	UNIT 4: Basic Care Exam	SKILLS LAB: Head to Toe	A&P Muscular System Exam
			UNIT 5: Health Assessment		UNIT 4: Bones, Skeletal, Joints
	03/08/21	03/09/21	03/10/21	03/11/21	03/12/21
WEEK 7 8 AM - 3 PM		PN 1  UNIT 6:  Safety and Mobility	UNIT 5: Health Assessment Exam	SKILLS LAB: Head to Toe	Required Mid PN I Advising Student being placed on an AIP names need to be
			UNIT 6: Safety and Mobility		provided to Program Director by 3/12/2020





	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	03/15/21	03/16/21	03/17/21	03/18/21	03/19/21
WEEK 8 8 AM - 3 PM	Fundamentals Clinical	PN 1 UNIT 7: Lifespan	UNIT 6: Safety and Mobility Exam	SKILLS LAB: Transfers & Positioning, Environemental Safety	A&P  Nervous &  Sensory Exam
			<b>UNIT 7:</b> Lifespan		UNIT 7: Endocrine
	03/22/21	03/23/21	03/24/21	03/25/21	03/26/21
WEEK 9 8 AM - 3 PM	Fundamentals Clinical	PN 1 UNIT 7: Lifespan	PN 1 UNIT 7: Lifespan	<b>SKILLS LAB:</b> GI Tubes, Pumps, Enteral Feedings	A&P Endocrine Exam
					UNIT 8: Reproduction
	03/29/21	03/30/21	03/31/21	04/01/21	04/02/21
WEEK 10 8 AM - 3 PM	Fundamentals Clinical	PN 1 UNIT 8: Nutrition	PN 1 UNIT 7: Lifespan Exam	SKILLS LAB: Wound Care PN I MidTerm Advising	A&P Reproduction Exam
			UNIT 8: Nutrition	(identify students who need to be on AIPs)	UNIT 9: Digestive
	04/05/21	04/06/21	04/07/21	04/08/21	04/09/21
WEEK 11 8 AM - 3 PM	Fundamentals Clinical	PN 1  UNIT 9:  Physiologic Adaptation	UNIT 8: Nutrition Exam	SKILLS LAB: Wound Care PN I MidTerm Advising	Digestive Exam
			UNIT 9: Physiologic Adaptation	(identify students who need to be on AIPs)	UNIT 10: Urinary, Fluid & Electrolytes



	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
WEEK 12 8 AM - 3 PM	04/12/21	04/13/21	04/14/21	04/15/21	04/16/21
	Fundamentals Clinical	UNIT 9: Physiologic Adaptation	UNIT 9: Physiologic Adaptation	SKILLS LAB: ACES, TEDS, Anti-Embolism Devices	A&P Urinary, Fluid & Electrolytes Exam
					UNIT 11: Blood & Heart
	04/19/21	04/20/21	04/21/21	04/22/21	04/23/21
WEEK 13 8 AM - 3 PM	Fundamentals Clinical	UNIT 10: Pharmacology	UNIT 9: Physiological Adaptation Exam	<b>SKIM LAB:</b> Delegation, Scope of Practice	A&P  Blood &  Heart Exam
			UNIT 10: Pharmacology		<b>UNIT 12:</b> Vascular, Lymph and Immunity
	04/26/21	04/27/21	04/28/21	04/29/21	04/30/21
WEEK 14 8 AM - 3 PM	Fundamentals Clinical	PN 1 UNIT 10: Pharmacology	Pharmacology & Dosage Calculation Review	SKILLS LAB: Respiratory Equipment	A&P  Vascular, Lymph,  and Immunity Exam
			Review		UNIT 13: Respiratory
	05/03/21	05/04/21	05/05/21	05/06/21	05/07/21
WEEK 15 8 AM - 3 PM	Fundamentals Clinical	PN 1 UNIT 10: Pharmacology Exam	PN 1 Dosage Calculation Exam	SKILLS LAB:  Medication  Adminstration (Routes,	<b>A&amp;P</b> Respiratory Exam
	Fundamentals Clinical	Fundamental Comprehensive Review	UNIT 9: Physiologic Adaptation	Injections, Process)	SKILLS LAB:  Medication  Adminstration (Routes,  Injections, Process)



	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	05/10/21	05/11/21	05/12/21	05/13/21	05/14/21
WEEK 16 8 AM - 3 PM	Proctored Fundamentals Assessment	PN 1 Fundamental Comprehensive Exam	SKILLS LAB: Medication Adminstration	SKILLS LAB: Medication Adminstration	Final PN I Advising
	Fundamental Comprehensive Review	PN 2 Surgical			
	05/17/21	05/18/21	05/19/21	05/20/21	05/21/21
WEEK 17 8 AM - 3 PM	Fundamentals Clinical	PN 2  Musculoskeletal	PN 2 Surgical	SIM LAB: Prioritization	PN 2  Musculoskeletal
			Musculoskeletal		
	05/24/21	05/25/21	05/26/21	05/27/21	05/28/21
WEEK 18 8 AM - 3 PM	Fundamentals Clinical	PN 2 Respiratory	PN 2 Musculoskeletal Exam	SIM LAB: Prioritization	PN 2  Neurological
			Respiratory		
	05/31/21	06/01/21	06/02/21	06/03/21	06/04/21
WEEK 19 8 AM - 3 PM	MEMORIAL DAY	PN 2 Respiratory	PN 2 Cadiovascular	SIM LAB: Prioritization	PN 2 Cadiovascular





	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	06/07/21	06/08/21	06/09/21	06/10/21	06/11/21
WEEK 20 8 AM - 3 PM	Med/Surg Clinical	PN 2 Cadiovascular	Respiratory Exam  Cadiovascular	SKILLS LAB: Wound Management	PN 2 Gastrointestinal (GI)
			Cadiovascular		
	06/14/21	06/15/21	06/16/21	06/17/21	06/18/21
WEEK 21 8 AM - 3 PM	PN 2 Gastrointestinal (GI)	PN 2 Gastrointestinal (GI)	PN 2 Cardiovascular Exam	SKILLS/SIM LAB	PN 2 Special Senses
			Gastrointestinal (GI)		
	06/21/21	06/22/21	06/23/21	06/24/21	06/25/21
WEEK 22 8 AM - 3 PM	Med/Surg Clinical	PN 2 Special Senses	PN 2 Gastrointestinal Exam	SKILLS/SIM LAB	PN 2  Neurological
			Neurological		
	06/28/21	06/29/21	06/30/21	07/01/21	07/02/21
WEEK 23 8 AM - 3 PM	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF





	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	07/05/21	07/06/21	07/07/21	07/08/21	07/09/21
WEEK 24 8 AM - 3 PM	Independence Day Oberserved	OFF	OFF	OFF	OFF
	07/12/21	07/13/21	07/14/21	07/15/21	07/16/21
WEEK 25 8 AM - 3 PM	Med/Surg Clinical	PN 2 Neurological	PN 2 Special Senses Exam	SKILLS/SIM LAB	PN 2 Endocrine
			Neurological		
	07/19/21	07/20/21	07/21/21	07/22/21	07/23/21
WEEK 26 8 AM - 3 PM	Med/Surg Clinical	PN 2 Endocrine	PN 2  Neurological Exam  Endocrine	SKILLS/SIM LAB	PN 2 Endocrine
	07/26/21	07/27/21	07/28/21	07/29/21	07/30/21
WEEK 27 8 AM - 3 PM	Med/Surg Clinical	PN 2 Genitourinary	PN 2  Endocrine  Exam	SKILLS/SIM LAB	Mid PN ll Advising (Report out to Program Director any at risk students being placed on AIP by 7/30/2021. Advising
			Genitourinary		should be scheduled with students on 7/29/2021 when they are not in skills lab)



	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	08/02/21	08/03/21	08/04/21	08/05/21	08/06/21
WEEK 28 8 AM - 3 PM	Med/Surg Clinical	PN 2 Genitourinary	PN 2 Genitourinary	SKILLS/SIM LAB	PN 2 Reproductive
	08/09/21	08/10/21	08/11/21	08/12/21	08/13/21
WEEK 29 8 AM - 3 PM	Med/Surg Clinical	PN 2 Reproductive	PN 2 Genitourinary Exam	SKILLS/SIM LAB	PN 2  Maternity
			Reproductive		
	08/16/21	08/17/21	08/18/21	08/19/21	08/20/21
WEEK 30 8 AM - 3 PM	Med/Surg Clinical	Med/Surg Clinical	PN 2  Reproductive  Exam	SKILLS/SIM LAB	PN 2  Maternity
			Maternity		
	08/23/21	08/24/21	08/25/21	08/26/21	08/27/21
WEEK 31 8 AM - 3 PM	Med/Surg Clinical	Med/Surg Clinical	Capstone Kick-Off	SKILLS/SIM LAB	PN 2 Abnormal Cell
			Maternity		



	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	08/30/21	08/31/21	09/01/21	09/02/21	09/03/21
WEEK 32 8 AM - 3 PM	Med/Surg Clinical	Med/Surg Clinical	PN 2  Maternity  Exam	SKILLS/SIM LAB	Disaster Preparedness Communicable
			Abnormal Cell		Diseases
	09/06/21	09/07/21	09/08/21	09/09/21	09/10/21
WEEK 33 8 AM - 3 PM	LABOR DAY	Med/Surg Clinical	PN 2 Abnormal Cell Exam	SKILLS/SIM LAB	Virtual ATI GO Live (Green Light Program)
			Disaster Preparedness Communicable Diseases		Community Health
	09/13/21	09/14/21	09/15/21	09/16/21	09/17/21
WEEK 34 8 AM - 3 PM	Med/Surg Clinical	Med/Surg Clinical	PN 2 Community Health	SKILLS/SIM LAB	PN 2  Mental Health
	09/20/21	09/21/21	09/22/21	09/23/21	09/24/21
WEEK 35 8 AM - 3 PM	Med/Surg Clinical	Med/Surg Clinical	PN 2  Mental Health	SKILLS/SIM LAB	PN 2  Mental Health



	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	09/27/21	09/28/21	09/29/21	09/30/21	10/01/21
WEEK 36 8 AM - 3 PM	Med/Surg Clinical	Med/Surg Clinical	PN 2  Mental Health	SKILLS/SIM LAB	Critical Thinking Exit Assessment
					PN 3 Employment
	10/04/21	10/05/21	10/06/21	10/07/21	10/08/21
WEEK 37 8 AM - 3 PM	Med/Surg Clinical	Med/Surg Clinical	PN 2 Mental Health Exam	SKILLS/SIM LAB	PN 3 Self-Care
			Med-Surg Comprehensive Review		
	10/11/21	10/12/21	10/13/21	10/14/21	10/15/21
WEEK 38 8 AM - 3 PM	COLUMBUS DAY	Med/Surg Clinical	PN 2 Med/Surg Comprehensive Exam	SKILLS/SIM LAB	Comprehensive Predictor Assessment
			PN 3 Leadership & Mangement		PN 3 Evidence Based Practice
	10/18/21	10/19/21	10/20/21	10/21/21	10/22/21
WEEK 39 8 AM - 3 PM	Med/Surg Clinical	Med/Surg Clinical	PN 3  NCLEX Preparation	SKILLS/SIM LAB	Med/Surg Final Advising



MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
10/25/21	10/26/21	10/27/21	10/28/21	10/29/21
Med/Surg Clinical	Med/Surg Clinical	PN 3  NCLEX Preparation	SKILLS/SIM LAB	PN 3  NCLEX Preparation
11/01/21	11/02/21	11/03/21	11/04/21	11/05/21
Med/Surg Clinical	Med/Surg Clinical	PN 3  NCLEX Registration, Pearson Vue, and NY State Registration	THANKSGIVING	OFF
11/08/21	11/09/21	11/10/21	11/11/21	11/12/21
Med/Surg Clinical	Med/Surg Clinical	NY State Registration	Comprehensive Skills Test-out	Comprehensive Skills Test-out
11/15/21	11/16/21	11/17/21	11/18/21	11/19/21
Med/Surg Clinical	Med/Surg Clinical	PN 3  Diversity, Inclusion, and Equity	Comprehensive Skills Test-out Make-Up	PN 3  Legal & Ethical  Group Presentations
	10/25/21  Med/Surg Clinical  11/01/21  Med/Surg Clinical  11/08/21  Med/Surg Clinical	Med/Surg Clinical  Med/Surg Clinical  11/01/21  Med/Surg Clinical  Med/Surg Clinical  Med/Surg Clinical  Med/Surg Clinical  11/08/21  Med/Surg Clinical  Med/Surg Clinical  11/15/21  11/16/21	Med/Surg Clinical  Diversity, Inclusion,	10/25/21



WEEK 44 8 AM - 3 PM

WEEK 45 8 AM - 3 PM

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
11/22/21	11/23/21	11/24/21	11/25/21	11/26/21
ATI Live Review	ATI Live Review	ATI Live Review	Graduation Picture	
11/29/21	11/30/21			
	GRADUATION			